
Pl. Nr. Kat. JG BL Mannschaft Zeit

1 9 GEISMAYR Daniel AUT19890828 MTB U 23 Vbg UNION RV Dornbirn 1886 1:02,06

2 10 GEHBAUER Alexander AUT19900424 MTB U 23 Ktn RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Klagenfurt 1:06,03

3 3 GOLLINGER Karl-Heinz AUT19830630 Am Stmk ASVÖ Radl-Eck Cycling 1:06,12

4 6 GEHBAUER Robert AUT19870717 MTB ELITE Ktn RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Klagenfurt 1:07,38

5 1 MÖRX Roland AUT19720608 Elite-M OÖ ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 1:10,45

6 14 MICK Christoph AUT19930708 U23 Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing -1 Rde

7 31 TAUDERER Bernd AUT19770224 MTB ELITE Stmk Bikeclub Giant Stattegg -1 Rde

8 4 HAUER Gerald AUT19711123 Am Wien Sportunion MTB Team -1 Rde

9 30 STARZENGRUBER Harald AUT19810411 Elite-M Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol -1 Rde

10 5 PECHHACKER Jürgen AUT19701217 Am NÖ SPORTUNION Prinzersdorf -1 Rde

11 11 HASIBEDER Thomas AUT19900825 U23 OÖ A-Gebr. Weiss Oberndorfer -1 Rde

12 7 KRENN Gerhard AUT19830830 Am OÖ ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl -1 Rde

13 8 HEIGL Philipp AUT19930908 U23 Wien RLM Wien -1 Rde

14 13 MAYER Andreas AUT19790812 Am Wien RC Star Bike -1 Rde

15 26 EXNER Klaus AUT19760116 Am NÖ ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch. -1 Rde

16 24 KRESTAN David AUT19850819 Am NÖ Radunion Perchtoldsdorf -2 Rdn

17 32 VOGLER Stefan AUT19910711 MTB U 23 Tirol Rad Club Reutte -2 Rdn

18 20 KOTNIK Rene AUT19751009 Am Stmk RV ESR Racing RADFUCHS -2 Rdn

19 21 WESTERMAYER Thomas AUT19720309 Am Stmk Team Epoint ARBÖ Volksb. -2 Rdn

20 18 PETZ Franz AUT19780425 Am NÖ ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch. -2 Rdn

21 25 WACHHOLBINGER Daniel AUT19930211 U23 OÖ ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach -2 Rdn

22 29 REICH Andreas AUT19760818 Am NÖ Radunion Perchtoldsdorf -2 Rdn

23 22 LEITNER Lukas AUT19790421 Am Wien TREK Mountainbiker.at -2 Rdn

24 17 WIESINGER Manfred AUT19741226 Am OÖ ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach -2 Rdn

25 16 TEUBENBACHER Gerald AUT19780520 Am NÖ RC ASKÖ sunpor St. Pölten -2 Rdn

26 23 WALLNER Christian AUT19860127 Am OÖ ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl -2 Rdn

27 12 HAYDN Michael AUT19710920 Am NÖ SPORTUNION Prinzersdorf -2 Rdn

28 27 KATZENMAYER Dietmar AUT19751127 Am OÖ ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach -2 Rdn

dnf 2 MAIR Thomas AUT19710312 Elite-M OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein

dnf 15 KÖNIG Florian AUT19851216 Am NÖ ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch.

dnf 19 WILLINGER Markus AUT19730716 Am NÖ ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch.

dns 28 MADER Robert AUT19770923 Am NÖ ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch.

Rennleiter: Tazreiter Ernst/Nat. Com./LRV NÖ

Name

ÖSTM/ÖM Querfeldein
08.01.12

RC Grafenbach NÖ Süd

Elite/U-23/Amateure



Pl. Nr. Kat. JG BL Mannschaft Zeit

1 46 HAHN Jacqueline AUT19910721 U23-W Stmk A-ASKÖ UNIQA Kuota Graz 40,00

2 47 HEIGL Nadja AUT19960215 MÄD Wien RLM Wien 41,08

3 50 ZELLER Viktoria AUT19931218 U23-W OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding 42,47

4 52 KELLERMAYR Theresia AUT19780314 Elite-W -- RSV Passau 1895 43,25

5 49 SCHLAGER Claudia AUT19680313 Elite-W Stmk A-ASKÖ UNIQA Kuota Graz 43,38

6 48 RIJKES Sarah AUT19910402 U23-W NÖ ARBÖ RICOH Ladies Team 43,51

7 51 EGLITIS Barbara AUT19801201 Elite-W NÖ Ciclopia -1 Rde

Pl. Nr. Kat. JG BL Mannschaft Zeit

1 40 GRUBER Florian AUT19950524 MTB Jun OÖ Muskel-kater.at 38,53

2 37 ZELLER Lukas AUT19940920 Jun OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding 40,32

3 42 MÜHLBERGER Gregor AUT19940404 Jun OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding 40,34

4 41 JÄGER Patrick AUT19940203 Jun Vbg ÖAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil 41,41

5 38 LEHNER Daniel AUT19940414 Jun OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 42,28

6 36 HAGER Dominik AUT19940428 Jun OÖ ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach 45,01

7 43 OBERRAUTER Mario AUT19950510 Jun Ktn ASVÖ Carinthia Power Bike -1 Rde

8 39 STRASSER Sebastian AUT19940903 Jun NÖ SPORTUNION Prinzersdorf -1 Rde

9 44 POMMER Nicolas AUT19950911 MTB Jun Stmk TSV Spk. Kappler Hartberg -1 Rde

Pl. Nr. Kat. JG BL Mannschaft Zeit

1 56 FUCHS Johann AUT19680515 M I Stmk ASVÖ Radl-Eck Cycling 38,11

2 57 KREBS Peter AUT19670731 M I Stmk ARV Vychodil Vredestein 39,04

3 79 DEPPNER Peter AUT19710824 MTB M Wien Sportunion MTB Team 40,10

4 67 GRAH Branko AUT19660403 M I NÖ RCS Radclub Sereno 40,36

5 59 SCHWARZÄUGL Michael AUT19700720 M I Ktn ARBÖ ASKÖ Bang Bros Klgft 42,15

6 58 HEIGL Leopold AUT19660122 M I Wien Sportunion MTB Team 42,17

7 72 STEINER Georg AUT19650228 M I Stmk RC ARBÖ STEINER-TV Raaba 44,12

8 62 LANGEGGER Karl AUT19630712 M I NÖ RC Grafenbach NÖ Süd -1 Rde

9 65 BSCHERER Reinhard AUT19690723 M I Wien RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien -1 Rde

10 75 WIEDNER Alfred AUT19680810 M I NÖ ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch. -1 Rde

11 71 RICHTER Paul AUT19650812 M I Wien Free Eagle Funracing Team -1 Rde

12 70 MICK Gerald AUT19621019 M II Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing -1 Rde

13 63 STIEGLER Manfred AUT19670128 MTB M Wien RC Star Bike -1 Rde

14 66 GOLUSZKA Peter AUT19571128 M III Wien ARBÖ Wienenergie Rhösler -1 Rde

15 69 HOFFMANN Peter AUT19580429 M II NÖ UNION Cycling Team -1 Rde

16 74 TREITLER Wolfgang AUT19610413 M II Wien RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien -1 Rde

17 68 GRASL Robert AUT19700319 M I NÖ ARBÖ Weichberger Raika -1 Rde

18 73 TOTH Werner AUT19570308 M III Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol -2 Rdn

19 77 WLACH Andreas AUT19710903 M I Wien ARBÖ Wienenergie Rhösler -2 Rdn

20 78 BAUER Martin AUT19680709 M I NÖ RCS Radclub Sereno -2 Rdn

dnf 64 ARTNER Karl AUT19640301 M I NÖ ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch.

dnf 76 WIDHALM Thomas AUT19650518 MTB M Wien NYX 2radchaoten.com

dns 60 WASNER Andreas AUT19700307 M I OÖ ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl

dns 61 REPITZ Daniel AUT19710912 M I OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein

Rennleiter: Tazreiter Ernst/Nat. Com./LRV NÖ

Name

FRAUEN

JUNIOREN

MASTERS

ÖSTM/ÖM Querfeldein
08.01.12

RC Grafenbach NÖ Süd

Name

Name



Pl. Nr. Kat. JG BL Mannschaft Zeit

1 86 RITZINGER Felix AUT19961223 U-17 Wien RLM Wien 33,49

2 85 KOPFAUF Markus AUT19960709 MTB U-17 Stmk UNION RC Lassnitzhöhe 35,15

3 82 BSCHERER Moritz AUT19960407 U 17 Wien RLM Wien 37,25

4 81 BELULI Dominik AUT19970514 U 17 Vbg ÖAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil 40,25

5 88 SCHEMMEL Daniel AUT 19971111 U 17 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz -1 Rde

6 84 GRUBER Thomas AUT19960323 U 17 NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union -1 Rde

7 87 ROSENKRANZ Daniel AUT19960302 MTB U-17 Stmk UNION RC Lassnitzhöhe -1 Rde

8 89 RIBARICH Maximillian AUT19971125 MTB U-17 NÖ Snowrider U-Hinterbrühl -1 Rde

9 83 GRASL Patrick AUT19971224 U 17 NÖ ARBÖ Weichberger Raika -1 Rde

10 90 ÖHLINGER Philipp AUT19970516 U-17 NÖ ARBÖ RC Sparkasse Pernitz -2 Rdn

Pl. Nr. Kat. JG BL Mannschaft Zeit

1 93 KÖNIG Christian AUT19980522 U-15 Wien UNION Rund um Wien 26,50

2 91 HOFFMANN Tristan AUT19980208 U-15 NÖ UNION Cycling Team ''

3 95 PASTEINER Lisa AUT19990620 MÄD U-14 NÖ WSV-Payerbach 29,29

4 97 ULRICH Simon AUT19990630 MTB U-15 M Stmk UNION RC Lassnitzhöhe 30,05

5 98 WIELTSCHNIG Julia AUT19960101 MTB U-17 W Ktn ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor 31,50

6 96 SIMUT Andrei AUT19990804 U-15 NÖ ARBÖ RC Sparkasse Pernitz -1 Rde

dns 92 BERGER Jakob AUT20000527 U-13 NÖ ARBÖ RC Sparkasse Pernitz

Rennleiter: Tazreiter Ernst/Nat. Com./LRV NÖ

ÖSTM/ÖM Querfeldein
08.01.12

RC Grafenbach NÖ Süd

Name

U 17

U-15/Mädchen

Name



Pl. Nr. Kat. JG BL Mannschaft Zeit

1 6 PACHSCHWOLL Alex TP 1982 Wien RLS-Sport 39,10

2 4 RATH Mario TP 1975 Stmk ASVÖ Radl-Eck Cycling 40,30

3 2 VOSKA Thomas TP 1968 NÖ RC ASPÖ Sunpor St.Pölten 41,46

4 7 ÖHLINGER Robert TP 1965 NÖ ARBÖ RC Sparkasse Pernitz 42,15

5 3 HEIDENHOFER Christoph TP 1981 Bgld LMB Mittelburgenland -1 Rde

6 8 SZVETECZ Sebastian TP 1998 NÖ ARBÖ RC Sparkasse Pernitz -2 Rdn

Rennleiter: Tazreiter Ernst/Nat. Com./LRV NÖ

Trainingsrennen Querfeldein
08.01.12

RC Grafenbach NÖ Süd

Name

Tagespass



Pl. Nr. Kat. JG Mannschaft
1 5 PECHHACKER Jürgen AUT19701217 Am SPORTUNION Prinzersdorf
2 26 EXNER Klaus AUT19760116 Am ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch.
3 24 KRESTAN David AUT19850819 Am Radunion Perchtoldsdorf
4 18 PETZ Franz AUT19780425 Am ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch.
5 29 REICH Andreas AUT19760818 Am Radunion Perchtoldsdorf
6 16 TEUBENBACHER Gerald AUT19780520 Am RC ASKÖ sunpor St. Pölten
7 12 HAYDN Michael AUT19710920 Am SPORTUNION Prinzersdorf

dnf 15 KÖNIG Florian AUT19851216 Am ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch.
dnf 19 WILLINGER Markus AUT19730716 Am ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch.
dns 28 MADER Robert AUT19770923 Am ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch.

Pl. Nr. Kat. JG Mannschaft
1 48 RIJKES Sarah AUT19910402 U23-W ARBÖ RICOH Ladies Team
2 51 EGLITIS Barbara AUT19801201 Elite-W Ciclopia

Pl. Nr. Kat. JG Mannschaft
1. 39 STRASSER Sebastian AUT19940903 Jun SPORTUNION Prinzersdorf

Pl. Nr. Kat. JG Mannschaft
1. 84 GRUBER Thomas AUT19960323 U 17 Die NÖ Rad Union
2. 89 RIBARICH Maximillian AUT19971125 MTB U-17 Snowrider U-Hinterbrühl
3. 83 GRASL Patrick AUT19971224 U 17 ARBÖ Weichberger Raika
4. 90 ÖHLINGER Philipp AUT19970516 U-17 ARBÖ RC Sparkasse Pernitz

Pl. Nr. Kat. JG Mannschaft
1. 91 HOFFMANN Tristan AUT19980208 U-15 UNION Cycling Team
2. 95 PASTEINER Lisa AUT19990620 MÄD U-14 WSV-Payerbach
3. 96 SIMUT Andrei AUT19990804 U-15 ARBÖ RC Sparkasse Pernitz

dns 92 BERGER Jakob AUT20000527 U-13 ARBÖ RC Sparkasse Pernitz

Pl. Nr. Kat. JG Mannschaft
1. 67 GRAH Branko AUT19660403 M I RCS Radclub Sereno
2. 62 LANGEGGER Karl AUT19630712 M I RC Grafenbach NÖ Süd
3. 75 WIEDNER Alfred AUT19680810 M I ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch.
4. 69 HOFFMANN Peter AUT19580429 M II UNION Cycling Team
5. 68 GRASL Robert AUT19700319 M I ARBÖ Weichberger Raika
6. 78 BAUER Martin AUT19680709 M I RCS Radclub Sereno

dnf 64 ARTNER Karl AUT19640301 M I ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch.
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